Optipower is a ProTelevision Technologieś
proprietary solution developed to provide
an increase of quality (MER) and efficiency
to new or existing TV transmitters.
O p t i p o w e r  co n s i s t s  o f :
1) Enhanced Nonlinear Precorrection algorithm with D EEP
M E M O R Y  EF FE C T S  based on the Volterra polynomial series.
2) A d a p t i v e  PA P R  c l i p p e r.

assist natural convection
Transport and storage: 	 Vibration acc. to IEC Publ. 68
Ordering codes:
DVB-T/T2 Exciter
PT3080 	 DVB-T/H Exciter
PT3082	 DVB-T2 Exciter
Options, software
PT3720/00 	 2x TSoIP interface (Gigabit)
PT3754 	 Adaptive digital Pre-corrector
PT3756 	 OPTIPOWER®: Enhanced precorrection
and adaptive PAPR clipper
PT3784 	 Interface-A input option
PT3783 	 DVB-T2 Lite Support (FEF transmission mode)
PT3770/00 	 Automatic Level Control
PT3726 	 DVB-T & DVB-T2 Dualcast Support
PT3740	 +20 dBm output amplifier
Options, hardware
PT3711 	 GNSS module (GPS and GLONASS support)
PT3710/10	 Medium Precision Oscillator OCVCXO 0.25 ppm
PT3710/20	 High Precision Oscillator OCVCXO 0.01 ppm
[3082ver1] Data subject to alteration without notice.
Copyright © 2017 ProTelevision Technologies
Printed in Denmark
ProTelevision Technologies ApS  |  Valhøjs Allé 176, 1st floor  |  DK-2160 Rødovre, Denmark